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Emma Jane Fursman

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Emma Jane Fursman
Postcode TD15 1DJ

Date of birth November 1968
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
NESSIE PROPERTY LIMITED

TROMIE LTD

SILVERFIN PROPERTY LTD
FESHIEBRIDGE LIMITED

DUNPARK (EDINBURGH) LTD
CHASHAM HOLDINGS LTD
CAIRNSMORE TECHNICAL LIMITED
CROFTMARTIN LIMITED

CROFTMARTIN LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DUNPARK (GLASGOW) LIMITED
2931047 LIMITED

2931047 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15215128

14338512

13600892

SC675855
SC437826
SC437828
SC437827
SC275689

SC275689

Number

SC449661
SC167247
SC167247

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904869213

904869213
17 Walkergate

Berwick Upon Tweed

Northumberland
United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

17/10/2023

06/09/2022

03/09/2021
29/09/2020
28/11/2012
28/11/2012
28/11/2012
05/11/2004

05/11/2004

App. Date
09/05/2013
10/03/1997
24/07/1996

Res. Date

27/03/2013

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



