Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Emma Jane Fursman 904869213

## **Director Information**

Title Mrs Honours

NameEmma Jane FursmanNumber904869213PostcodeTD15 1DJAddress17 Walkergate

Berwick Upon Tweed Northumberland United Kingdom

Date of birth November 1968 Nationality British

**Total current** 9

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
NESSIE PROPERTY LIMITED	15215128	Active - Newly	17/10/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
TROMIE LTD	14338512	Active - Newly	06/09/2022		Director
		Incorporated			
SILVERFIN PROPERTY LTD	13600892	Active - Accounts Filed	03/09/2021		Director
FESHIEBRIDGE LIMITED	SC675855	Active - Accounts Filed	29/09/2020		Director
DUNPARK (EDINBURGH) LTD	SC437826	Active - Accounts Filed	28/11/2012		Director
CHASHAM HOLDINGS LTD	SC437828	Active - Accounts Filed	28/11/2012		Director
CAIRNSMORE TECHNICAL LIMITED	SC437827	In Liquidation	28/11/2012		Director
CROFTMARTIN LIMITED	SC275689	Active - Accounts Filed	05/11/2004		Company
					Secretary
CROFTMARTIN LIMITED	SC275689	Active - Accounts Filed	05/11/2004		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
DUNPARK (GLASGOW) LIMITED	SC449661	Company is dissolved	09/05/2013		Director
2931047 LIMITED	SC167247	Company is dissolved	10/03/1997	27/03/2013	Director
2931047 LIMITED	SC167247	Company is dissolved	24/07/1996		Company
					Secretary